Division 4

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Sumagaysay, Neil 1893 Braunstone 2 4 4 100% 1
Tahim, Amrik 1625 Market Harborough 3 4 4 100% 1
Bingham, James T 1888 Braunstone 2 2 2 100% 1
Kidd, Kerry D 2045 Melton Mowbray 3 1 1 100% 1
Jeffrie, Lewis 2059 L oughborough 2 3 3 100% 1
Slinger, David 1500 Market Harborough 3 1 1 100% 1
Meunier, Leo 1706 Loughborough 2 1 1 100% 1
Curran, David P 1993 Market Harborough 3 1 1 100% 1
Connor, Matthew J 1907 Anstey 2 4Y5 5 90% 9
Wilkinson, Daniel 1603 Braunstone 2 6 7 85.71% 8
Rhodes, Jamie 1529 Ashby 3 2% 3 83.33% 8
Jacquemard, Quentin 1704 Melton Mowbray 3 10 13 76.92% 7
Oliver, John A 1701 Market Harborough 3 6 8 75% 7
Popple, Jonathan 1573 Wigston 4 1 75% 7
Booley, Graham M 1848 Braunstone 2 1 75% 7
Steel, Martin J 1519 Braunstone 2 8 11 72.73%

Closs, Guy | 1402 Braunstone 2 6%2 9 72.22% 7
Cowley, Michael H 1664 Heathcote Arms 2 5 71.43%

Butler, Rene 1423 Market Harborough 3 7 10 70%

McKiernan, John 1510 Wigston 4 9 13 69.23% 6!
Whittington, Reece W 1677 Loughborough 2 5% 8 68.75% 6
Joy, Gary 1452 Market Harborough 3 5% 8 68.75% 6
Harbidge, Drew 1498 Heathcote Arms 2 2 3 66.67% 6
Penney, Oliver 1717 Melton Mowbray 3 4> 7 64.29%

Mottram, Paul 1608 Wigston 4 2% 4 62.5% 6
Page, James 1342 L oughborough 2 3 5 60% 6
Garland, Michael A jnr 1698 Market Harborough 3 3 5 60% 6
Geear, Aligtair 1567 Market Harborough 3 3 5 60% 6
Milligan, Alex 1525 Wigston 4 7 12 58.33% 5
Beach, Ray 1431 Heathcote Arms 2 72 13 57.69%

Lazarov, Borislav 1525 Anstey 2 4 57.14%

Gerrard, Tom 1291 Ashby 3 4 57.14%

Hickman, Peter J 1604 L oughborough 2 5 9 55.56% 5!
Gowers, George 1341 Market Harborough 3 5% 10 55% 5!
Griffiths, Mike 1528 Anstey 2 5% 10 55% 5!
Brown, Chris 1222 Wigston 4 6 12 50% 5
Milner, Gordon 1332 Heathcote Arms 2 4 50% 5
Mills, Robert 1430 Market Harborough 3 3 50% 5
Gulab, Vijay 1478 Braunstone 2 7 14 50% 5
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Michie, Oliver
Corlett, Les
Mehta, Sophie
Mehta, Hatle
Holmes, Stephen
Wainwright, Timothy
Dawkins, Stuart
Eradi, Madhav
Hart, Gavin CA
Redding, Jon
Gibbison, Robert
Salisbury, Michael W
Sandham, Mick
Miller, James N
Abraham, Leo
Farquharson, lan
Smith, Peter A
Noyvert, Benjamin
Hill, Cyril D
Jardine, Hal
Gordon, Stewart MJ
Rudczenko, Oskar
Manger, John D
Maconnachie, Richard
Holmes, David P
Cooper, Barrie D
Skaria, Alan
Dawson, Ric
North, Peter

Bird, Graham
Roberts, Neil J
Wood, Brian
Walton, Alison
Raberts, Bill
Brown, Mick
Dean, Andrew
Cooney, Fin

Pike, Andrew
Glover, John

King, Robert (Bob)
Wyld, Nick M

1300
1670
1289
1280
1239
1484
1548
1232
1653
1705
1376
1705
1697
1705
1278
1495
1335
1436
1525
1348
1195
1098
1539
1270
1368
1362
1140
1160
1091
1138
1307
1034
1103
1146
1259
943

1275
1365
1223
1140
1050

Division 4

Braunstone 2
Wigston 4
Braunstone 2
Braunstone 2
Ashby 3
Loughborough 2
Wigston 4

Wigston 4
Braunstone 2
Market Harborough 3
Market Harborough 3
Braunstone 2
Anstey 2

L oughborough 2
Anstey 2

Melton Mowbray 3
Melton Mowbray 3
Wigston 4

Market Harborough 3
Anstey 2
Loughborough 2
Anstey 2
Heathcote Arms 2
Heathcote Arms 2
Ashby 3

Wigston 4

Anstey 2
Loughborough 2
Melton Mowbray 3
Ashby 3

Ashby 3

Ashby 3

Melton Mowbray 3
Heathcote Arms 2
Ashby 3

Melton Mowbray 3
Loughborough 2
Wigston 4
Loughborough 2
Market Harborough 3
Ashby 3
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50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45.83%
45.45%
45%
43.75%
41.67%
40%
38.46%
37.5%
35%
34.62%
33.33%
25%
25%
23.08%
20%
20%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
12.5%
9.09%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0
0
0
0



Lant, Les

Waterfield, Mark BW
McNulty, Jacob
Barlow, Steve
Kalyanji, Deepa
Holgate, Callum
Anderton, Peter

675
1350
900
700
700
801
1020
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Loughborough 2
Market Harborough 3
L oughborough 2
Braunstone 2

Anstey 2

Wigston 4

Ashby 3
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